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2450 000 #

KBaptupa

KonnyectBo KOMHaT
Mnowanb KyXHu
ObLwasa nnowaab

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun caenku

Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
Bug n3 okHa
PeMOHT

Mokynka B UMOTeKyY

BO3MOXXHa nnoTeka, Mgt

https://irkutsk.move.ru/objects/9286523465

CseTnaHa LLamaHoBa, CyBopoB

79140126596

6 M’

30 M

5/5

MNpooam

KBapTupsbl

6anKkoH

COBMeELLEeHHbIN

BO ABOP

KOCMeTUYeCKnn
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https://irkutsk.move.ru/kvartiry/
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